AANR SOUTHWEST MEMBER VOTING PROXY

The undersigned	l member of AANR Southwest appoi	ints:	
A	A member of AANR-SW, particula AANR number is:	arly,	whose
	OR		
В	The Board of Directors, as a major	rity of them agree.	
meetings, with f		AANR Southwest and to act for me as if I were present a ky to vote and act for me, and with full power to revoke to	
hereof shall be a		n the date below, unless sooner revoked by me. Any revoked AANR Southwest, and shall become effective upon red	
Name Printed		AANR Number/Expiration Date	
Signed		Date	
The undersigned A.	I member of AANR Southwest appoi A member of AANR-SW, particula AANR number is:	arly,	whose
	OR		
В	The Board of Directors, as a major	rity of them agree.	
meetings, with f		AANR Southwest and to act for me as if I were present a cy to vote and act for me, and with full power to revoke to	
hereof shall be a		n the date below, unless sooner revoked by me. Any revolf AANR Southwest, and shall become effective upon red	
Name Printed		AANR Number/Expiration Date	
Signed			